Fornitore
AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA S.P.A.
TELEPASS S.P.A.

NUOVA FITOCHIMICA S.P.A.
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Jungheinrich Italiana Srl
Jungheinrich Italiana Srl
CARBOGNANI S.P.A.a socio unico
CELCAR S.A.S. DI MARIANI @ C.
HELGAS
REPAS LUNCH COUPON SRL
CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL
HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.
PerkinElmer Italia S.P.A
ESTINTORI STABLUM ANTINFORTUNISTICA
A2A Energia SpA
ACQUE VERONESI SCARL
ESTINTORI STABLUM ANTINFORTUNISTICA
DONGHI MARIO
VETROCAR & BUS S.P.A.
VETROCAR & BUS S.P.A.
CONSORZIO AGRARIO TERREPADANE SCRL
CONSORZIO AGRARIO TERREPADANE SCRL
CONSORZIO AGRARIO TERREPADANE SCRL
CONSORZIO AGRARIO TERREPADANE SCRL
NUOVA FITOCHIMICA S.P.A.

TIM S.p.A.
CARBOGNANI S.P.A.a socio unico
CENTRUFFICIO LORETO S.P.A.
VIPETROL SPA
LEASYS S.p.A.

UBEZIO FERRAMENTA SAS DI MAGNI DANIELA&C
A.C.R. PROGETTIS.R.L.
2MG SOLUTION SRL a Socio Unico
Sinergas S.p.A.
AUTOCARROZZERIA ZABORRA S.R.L.
CELCAR S.A.S. DI MARIANI @ C.

DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
MICRONTEL S.P.A.

DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
MASSERANO Greta Dott.ssa Agronoma
AUTOCARROZZERIA ZABORRA S.R.L.
GIOELETTRICA SAS DI SCARDAMAGLIA & C.
ESTINTORI STABLUM ANTINFORTUNISTICA
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE SOLIDARIETA' SILVABELLA
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE SOLIDARIETA' SILVABELLA
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE SOLIDARIETA' SILVABELLA
Dolomiti Energia S.p.A.

ECLOGA ITALIA S.p.A.

ESTINTORI STABLUM ANTINFORTUNISTICA
VIPETROL SPA
VIPETROL SPA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
A.D. ELETTRICA DI ARLONE DOMENICO
A.C.R. PROGETTI S.R.L.
SEM.EL.BO. di BOCCIARELLI ANDREA & GIUSEPPE SRL
COOPERATIVA PULINOVA
ACROPOLIS S.R.L.

KUWAIT PETROLEUM ITALIA SPA
BRAI RAFFAELE

COOPERATIVA ESTENSE PULIZIE SOC. COOP. AR.L. IN SIGLA C.E.P.

EN.CO. SRL UNIPERSONALE

Codice Fiscale
7516911000
9771701001
1644630186
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
868800152
868800152
511390346
4244910156

PRSGRZ47M671478S

8122660585
1802940484
2221101203
2221101203
2221101203
2221101203
742090152

STBRRT53B25B160K

12883420155
3567090232

STBRRT53B25B160K
DNGMRA53T24C566C

3755190232
3755190232
105680334
105680334
105680334
105680334
1644630186
488410010
511390346
8312370151
315600189
6714021000
515180180
1389510189
2638760021
1877220366
2523930184
4244910156
3543000370
5095330014
3543000370
3543000370
3543000370
3543000370

MSSGRT94T56L219W

2523930184
11410010968

STBRRT53B25B160K

2121540187
2121540187
2121540187
1812630224
3782720969

STBRRT53B25B160K

315600189

315600189
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231

RLNDNC67A06L750G

1389510189
268190030
3073890232
2822270233
435970587
BRARFL57522G113
391510385
481870277

Data pagamento
03/10/22
03/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
05/10/22
06/10/22
13/10/22
13/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22

Importo
33,6
1,26

643,5
70,86
247,78
509,85
54,46
32,64
139,12
195,2
244
2172,31
1445,09
220,21
181,26
180,56
46,13
73,04
2,65
3,53
620,98
151,52
142,59
22,84
758
5455,84
377,86
377,86
1507

10916,4

50,6
328,9
1481,7
18,28
1545,31
2250,9
2381,06
429,44
92,05
11590
353,8
533,79
60

4695,17

5103,61
97,6

1006,3
137,74
87,21
87,21
2000
624,01
512,4
96,99
326,96
153,72
175,68
2,65
2440
1410,81
292,8
2507,56
658,86
972,38
309
100,08
3,36
68,26
333,58
141,9
204,96
5490
137,5
146,4
471,6

2888,46
427

268,4
7625




AERSERVICES SRL
SIALIA SCARL
SIALIA SCARL
Enel Energia S.p.A.
Enel Energia S.p.A.
Enel Energia S.p.A.
Enel Energia S.p.A.
Enel Energia S.p.A.
2MG SOLUTION SRL a Socio Unico
UBEZIO FERRAMENTA SAS DI MAGNI DANIELA&C
UBEZIO FERRAMENTA SAS DI MAGNI DANIELA&C
UBEZIO FERRAMENTA SAS DI MAGNI DANIELA&C
VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.A.
Enel Energia S.p.A.
TIM S.p.A.
REPAS LUNCH COUPON SRL
SEA - AEROPORTI DI MILANO - LINATE
AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA S.P.A.
FELGA ETICHETTE S.R.L.
Mar Mar s.r.l.
GRASSI FABIO
CELCAR S.A.S. DI MARIANI @ C.
MAZZINI NICOLETTA
LEASYS S.p.A.
Grignolio & C. S.R.L.
L'Arte Del Giardinaggio s.a.s. Di Francesco Caruso E C.
GHIARONI C. srl
Life Technologies Italia
PerkinElmer Italia S.P.A
AUTOCARROZZERIA ZABORRA S.R.L.
Tecmarket Servizi Spa
Tecmarket Servizi Spa
Tecmarket Servizi Spa
Tecmarket Servizi Spa
Tecmarket Servizi Spa
Tecmarket Servizi Spa
TIM S.p.A.

Il Pollice Verde Sas di Fogli D. & C.
UNI-ENTE ITALIANO DI NORMAZIONE
OFFICINA AGRICOLA di Pisani Lorenzo, Gregorio Lorenz & C
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
L'Arte Del Giardinaggio s.a.s. Di Francesco Caruso E C.
TIM S.p.A.

TIM S.p.A.

Rodolfi Marinella
HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

TECITALIA s.r.l.

ACCREDIA
CASTELLINA MACCHINE AGR. SNC DI CASTELLINA L,S E DI BETTA P
ACQUA NOVARA VCO SPA
GHIARONI C. srl
BRAGGIO PIETRO E CARNEVALE MIACCA ROSA ANGELA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
PEDRAZZINI PIERO E ATTILIO SSA
A2A Energia SpA
PAVIA ACQUE S.CAR.L.

PAVIA ACQUE S.CAR.L.

Dolomiti Energia S.p.A.

Dolomiti Energia S.p.A.

PAVIA ACQUE S.CAR.L.

ISMA DI MELIS SRL
Life Technologies Italia
A.C.R. PROGETTI S.R.L.

VWR International S.r.l.

Generon S.p.A.

Beckman Coulter S.r.l.

VWR International S.r.I.

Bandusia S.r.l.

UNIVAC GROUP SRL
BILONI MASSIMO
IMPRESA SOCIALE VERA COGHI SRL
C.C.ILA.A. Monte Rosa Laghi Alto Piemonte
Tecmarket Servizi Spa
ACROPOLIS S.R.L.

Global Power SpA

2163500156
7331180724
7331180724
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
2638760021
515180180
515180180
515180180
93026890017
6655971007
488410010
8122660585
826040156
7516911000
1335900930
9213470157
GRSFBA70E19G388H
4244910156
MZZNLT63R46F952B
6714021000
149850067
4329210969
1081550152
12792100153
742090152
2523930184
3090380233
3090380233
3090380233
3090380233
3090380233
3090380233
488410010
1985530383
80037830157
2585670181
3543000370
3543000370
3543000370
3543000370
4329210969
488410010
488410010
RDLMNL70B68F205T
2221101203
2221101203
2221101203
2221101203
10930210157
10566361001
421910027
2078000037
1081550152
468790183
287360184
12883420155
2234900187
2234900187
1812630224
1812630224
2234900187
1039960958
12792100153
1389510189
12864800151
2993600366
4185110154
12864800151
7453420965
1500110331
BLNMSM71C02B1570
187030184
2673830028
3090380233
2822270233
3443420231

25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
25/10/22
02/11/22
02/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
08/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
09/11/22
21/11/22
23/11/22
24/11/22
29/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22

542,9
48,96
4895,42
236,89
4002,11
1048,69
109,43
60,39
661,85
63,27
129,44
205,53
6697,67
8882,53
1263,22
218,76
72
19,41
1334,83
69
244
488,24
2500
429,44
155
9054,23
1161,44
562,54
580,72
3796,23
183,18
411,39
56,41
62,18
63,15
59,41
279,03
1342
56,12
1370,26
112,13
1288,56
250,43
6483,3
1647
35,72
90,48
6000
46,13
1526,76
3,53
6,23
601,46
610
511,24
687,48
758,84
5002
5002
108,08
359,48
2,24
2,65
44,22
79,82
12,2
252,66
9150
1455,63
2580,3
796,9
48,8
2049,6
405,04
3000
11134
48,8
128,1
4716
123,09




Global Power SpA

Global Power SpA

Global Power SpA

Global Power SpA

COOPERATIVA PULINOVA
PAVIASVILUPPO AZIENDA SPECIALE CAMERA COMMERCIO PAVIA
COOPERATIVA ESTENSE PULIZIE SOC. COOP. AR.L. IN SIGLA C.E.P.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

VANNI SRL

ESACOM S.P.A

Global Power SpA

Global Power SpA
Mar Mar s.r.l.
CAMA EDS.R.L.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.
FASTWEB SpA

Enel Energia S.p.A.

AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA S.P.A.
CAIRORCS MEDIA S.p.A.

PUBLI (iN) SRL SOC.UNIPERSONALE
PUBLI (iN) SRL SOC.UNIPERSONALE
SOC.CONSORTILE SALA CONTRATTAZ MERCI DI MORTARA E LOMELLINA
Illumina Italy S.r.l.

Illumina Italy S.r.l.

A.D. ELETTRICA DI ARLONE DOMENICO
Life Technologies Italia
PUBLI (iN) SRL SOC.UNIPERSONALE
ASTORI TECNICA S.R.L.
KUWAIT PETROLEUM ITALIA SPA
CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL
VIPETROL SPA
REALDINI DAVID
BERARDI GIARDINI S.R.L.
TECAR s.r.l.

SIALIA SCARL
SIALIA SCARL
LEASYS S.p.A.

Centro Medico Polispecialistico AIECS Srl
CASTAGNO STEFANO
2MG SOLUTION SRL a Socio Unico
2MG SOLUTION SRL a Socio Unico
2MG SOLUTION SRL a Socio Unico
2MG SOLUTION SRL a Socio Unico
2MG SOLUTION SRL a Socio Unico
FANARI & C. S.r.l.s.

GREPPI s.r.l.

BRAI RAFFAELE
FAVS di Gnudi Andrea e Antonella S.r.I.
SETTI ELETTROIDRAULICA DI SETTI TIZIANA E C. S.A.S.
UBEZIO FERRAMENTA SAS DI MAGNI DANIELA&C
C.R.E.A. Consiglio per la ricerca in agricoltura e I'analisi dell'economia agrar
Aruba S.p.A.

CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL
CLARA SPA
REPAS LUNCH COUPON SRL
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
BRUNO ROMANO
CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL
ADpartners SRL
HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

HERA COMM S.p.A.

INFOBIT SNC di Namia B. e Mamoli T.
CAVALLO s.r.l.

Larioli Adriano
CARLO ERBA REAGENTS SRL
PerkinElmer Italia S.P.A
Rivani Ascensori srl
Rivani Ascensori srl
Rivani Ascensori srl
Rivani Ascensori srl
Eppendorf s.r.l.

3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3073890232
2133390183
391510385
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
11665750151
3062710235
3443420231
3443420231
9213470157
7217440960
6655971007
6655971007
12878470157
6655971007
7516911000
11484370967
1842780064
1842780064
1555340189
6814140965
6814140965

RLNDNC67A06L750G

12792100153
1842780064
3112840172
435970587
1802940484
315600189
RLDDVD83P12C980B
2234240030
2097400028
7331180724
7331180724
6714021000
9559270153
CSTSFN70S18L750
2638760021
2638760021
2638760021
2638760021
2638760021
1213020959
1786710028
BRARFL57522G113
3433320375
1499570024
515180180
97231970589
4552920482
1802940484
1004910384
8122660585
3543000370
3543000370
3543000370
3543000370

RMNBRN52E18A314T

1802940484
3340710270
2221101203
2221101203
2221101203
2221101203
12435450155
13284200154
LRLDNR48B27L716P
1802940484
742090152
2627830033
2627830033
2627830033
2627830033
10767630154

30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
30/11/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
03/12/22
09/12/22
09/12/22
09/12/22
09/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22

84,22
469,09
81,04
225,64
117,12
146,4
268,4
139,78
82,51
36,33
954,8
292,43
53,22
1354,76
117,02
36
137,23
1846,14
6444,44
297,17
21,79
16,8
1037
524,6
4514
819,88
182,27
3360,98
744,2
497,39
701,5
672,22
1985,86
671
2610,85
12104,84
1776,32
279
4895,42
48,96
429,44
3521,8
603,9
79,3
281,82
762,5
472,14
486,78
106,57
904,8
427
339,65
341,6
17,91
12425,7
180,8
230,34
321,47
231,26
99,67
1325,38
219,13
6489,4
183
14,64
165,65
54,56
96,34
3,58
6,44
8540
433,1
1102,88
43,92
974,17
433,1
433,1
310,49
175,68
977,73




ACQUA NOVARA VCO SPA
EN.CO. SRL UNIPERSONALE
VWR International S.r.l.
Manutan ltalia Spa
OFFICINA AGRICOLA di Pisani Lorenzo, Gregorio Lorenz & C
OFFICINA AGRICOLA di Pisani Lorenzo, Gregorio Lorenz & C
A2A Energia SpA
Dolomiti Energia S.p.A.
Dolomiti Energia S.p.A.

Universita degli Studi di Pavia - DIPARTIMENTO DI SANITA' PUBBLICA, MEDICINA SPE

BERARDI GIARDINI S.R.L.
Palumbo Andrea
CASELLE GIUSEPPE
ER PACKAGING SAS DI ELSA RECALCATI & C.
ER PACKAGING SAS DI ELSA RECALCATI & C.
ER PACKAGING SAS DI ELSA RECALCATI & C.
ER PACKAGING SAS DI ELSA RECALCATI & C.
COOPERATIVA PULINOVA
Telloli Giuseppe & C. S.n.c.
EDIST ENGINEERING S.R.L.
MAGGIOLI SPA
Consoftware Group Srl unipersonale
Generon S.p.A.
Servizio Idrico Integrato del Biellese e Vercellese S.p.A.
AS.T.SRL
VANNI SRL
A. Manzoni & C. S.p.A.
SIVIERO LORENZO
KUWAIT PETROLEUM ITALIA SPA
C.A.D.F.S.P.A.

ABBANOA S.P.A.

ACROPOLIS S.R.L.

A.D. ELETTRICA DI ARLONE DOMENICO
A.D. ELETTRICA DI ARLONE DOMENICO
Mar Mar s.r.l.

Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
Global Power SpA
A2A RECYCLING SRL
GORLINI RENATO snc
SIALIA SCARL
SIALIA SCARL
Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

Enel Energia S.p.A.

ITEK s.r.l. - Impianti Tecnologici
VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.A.

LEASYS S.p.A.
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE SOLIDARIETA' SILVABELLA
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE SOLIDARIETA' SILVABELLA
COOPERATIVA SOCIALE SOLIDARIETA' SILVABELLA

COOPERATIVA ESTENSE PULIZIE SOC. COOP. AR.L. IN SIGLA C.E.P.

UBEZIO FERRAMENTA SAS DI MAGNI DANIELA&C
UPTOFARM S.R.L.
TIM S.p.A.
TIM S.p.A.
BP ENERGIA S.R.L.

2078000037
481870277
12864800151
9816660154
2585670181
2585670181
12883420155
1812630224
1812630224
80007270186
2234240030

PLMNDR83A23A010A

CSLGPP50S04F205E
8750050968
8750050968
8750050968
8750050968
3073890232
1590050389
8479430012
6188330150
3713500969
2993600366
94005970028
2469270231
11665750151
4705810150
SVRLNZ61E01F754C
435970587
1280290386
2934390929
2822270233

RLNDNC67A06L750G
RLNDNC67A06L750G

9213470157
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
3443420231
8436120151
1767020181
7331180724
7331180724
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
6655971007
1198040956
93026890017
6714021000
2121540187
2121540187
2121540187
391510385
515180180
11152980014
488410010
488410010
1532740667

13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
13/12/22
19/12/22
19/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
21/12/22
22/12/22

11,01
1439,6
20,33
774,7
200,08
256,2
73,31
168,96
2,65
252
1676
3806,4
1925
244
219,6
250,71
135,66
117,12
951,6
3323,23
1525
329,4
3043,9
26,58
636,84
487,39
374,49
58,56
1791,86
33,04
47,91
4716
268,4
488
35
1553,39
93,03
100,84
280,6
282,22
120,28
119,8
495,41
61
954,52
4895,42
48,96
1017,86
57,13
231,98
8830,9
1464,15
78,59
1173
6697,67
429,44
326,96
370,88
262,3
268,4
93,04
2037,4
112,61
1262,3
7121,99




